RN-WIFLY-EVAL-UM
WiFly Evaluation Kit
USER MANUAL
© 2012 Roving Networks. All rights reserved.
RN-WIFLY-EVAL-UM Version 1.32r 10/9/2012
www.rovingnetworks.com Version 1.32r 10/9/2012 2
RN-WIFLY-EVAL-UM
OVERVIEW

• WiFly Training Presentation
• Drivers, tools, and utilities
EVALUATION KIT CONTENTS & ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 5 shows the evaluation kit contents and ordering information.
Table 5. Evaluation Kit Contents
Kit Photo Contents
RN-131-EK
• RN-131-EK: Evaluation board for the
RN-131 module
• USB cable
RN-171-EK
• RN-171-EK: Evaluation board for the
RN-171 module
• USB cable
www.rovingnetworks.com Version 1.32r 10/9/2012 14
RN-WIFLY-EVAL-UM
APPENDIX A: LEGACY EVALUATION KITS
This appendix provides specifications for legacy Roving Networks evaluation kits. Table 6 provides an overview of the kits.
Table 6. Evaluation Kit Hardware
Hardware  Description RN-131G-EVAL RN-134-K RN-174-K
Evaluation board Contains the WiFly module and connectors. For RN-131
module
For RN-131
module